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TABUĽKA VÝSTUŽE ZÁKLADOVEJ PÄTKY ZP 4
Číslo

položky
D[mm]

Dĺžka
[m]

Počet
ks.

Dĺžka
10 505

R10
R16

1
R16

2.635
5

13.175
2

R16
1.985

8
15.880

3
R10

3.070
4

12.280
Celková dĺžka

12.280
29.055

Špecifická hmotnosť
0.617

1.578
Hmotnosť [kg]

7.58
45.85

Prestrih 5%
 [kg]

2.68
Hmotnosť celkom

56.11


